
21.02.2016 Jugend-Hallen-Kreismeisterschaften

U18/14 in Windhagen
SV Windhagen

30m
Vorname Name Verein AK Jg Zeit Platz

Collin Kremer TV Kärlich M12 2004 4,6 1

Diego Bahn TV Honnefeld M12 2004 5,0 2

Maurice Leufgen TV Kärlich M13 2003 4,6 1

Luca Kurth TuS Dierdorf M13 2003 4,9 2

Michael Boseck TuS Dierdorf M13 2003 5,0 3

Marco Patricio de AquinoTuS Dierdorf M13 2003 5,0 3

Noel Schroeder TuS Dierdorf M13 2003 5,0 3

Leon Herbel TV Kärlich M13 2003 5,0 3

Luca Dills TuS Dierdorf M14 2002 4,6 1

Alexander Keen SV Windhagen M14 2002 5,2 2

Pierre Bilo TuS Dierdorf M15 2001 4,2 1

Christian Cramer SV Windhagen MU18 1999 4,4 1

Kevin Dills TuS Dierdorf MU18 2000 4,5 2

Conrad Blanck SV Windhagen MU18 1999 4,6 3

Nico Domhardt TV Honnefeld MU18 2000 4,7 4

Lena Hensgens SV Windhagen W12 2004 5,1 1

Paulina Neitzert TuS Dierdorf W14 2002 5,0 1

Marie Kambeck TuS Dierdorf W14 2002 5,2 2

Larissa Neubauer SV Windhagen W14 2002 5,2 2

Marina Kaballo TuS Dierdorf W14 2002 5,4 4

Maya Nasturzi TuS Dierdorf W14 2002 5,6 5

Vanessa Klein SV Windhagen W15 2001 5,2 1

Laura Teller SV Windhagen WU18 2000 5,3 1

35m Hürden
Vorname Name Verein AK Jg Zeit Platz

Diego Bahn TV Honnefeld M12 2004 7,6 1

Luca Kurth TuS Dierdorf M13 2003 6,6 1

Michael Boseck TuS Dierdorf M13 2003 7,1 2

Marco Patricio de AquinoTuS Dierdorf M13 2003 7,2 3

Noel Schroeder TuS Dierdorf M13 2003 7,3 4

Nic Best TuS Dierdorf MU18 2000 6,2 1

Conrad Blanck SV Windhagen MU18 1999 7,0 2

Lena Hensgens SV Windhagen W12 2004 7,5 1

Paulina Neitzert TuS Dierdorf W14 2002 7,4 1



21.02.2016 Jugend-Hallen-Kreismeisterschaften

U18/14 in Windhagen
SV Windhagen

Kugelstoßen
Vorname Name Verein AK Jg Best Platz Kg

Collin Kremer TV Kärlich M12 2004 9,46 1 3

Michael Boseck TuS Dierdorf M13 2003 10,39 1 3

Maurice Leufgen TV Kärlich M13 2003 8,74 2 3

Noel Schroeder TuS Dierdorf M13 2003 8,67 3 3

Leon Herbel TV Kärlich M13 2003 7,88 4 3

Luca Kurth TuS Dierdorf M13 2003 7,45 5 3

Marco Patricio de AquinoTuS Dierdorf M13 2003 6,50 6 3

Alexander Keen SV Windhagen M14 2002 5,34 1 4

Stephan Weber TV Kärlich MU18 2000 15,46 1 5

Conrad Blanck SV Windhagen MU18 1999 10,35 2 5

Nic Best TuS Dierdorf MU18 2000 9,80 3 5

Christian Cramer SV Windhagen MU18 1999 9,05 4 5

Lena Hensgens SV Windhagen W12 2004 6,24 1 3

Larissa Neubauer SV Windhagen W14 2002 8,26 1 3

Marina Kaballo TuS Dierdorf W14 2002 7,64 2 3

Marie Kambeck TuS Dierdorf W14 2002 7,35 3 3

Paulina Neitzert TuS Dierdorf W14 2002 5,81 4 3

Maya Nasturzi TuS Dierdorf W14 2002 4,72 5 3

Vanessa Klein SV Windhagen W15 2001 7,47 1 3

Sophie Mendel TV Honnefeld W15 2001 6,96 2 3

Laura Teller SV Windhagen WU18 2000 6,70 1 3

Hochsprung
Vorname Name Verein AK Jg Hoch Platz

Collin Kremer TV Kärlich M12 2004 1,49 1

Maurice Leufgen TV Kärlich M13 2003 1,47 1

Noel Schroeder TuS Dierdorf M13 2003 1,47 2

Michael Boseck TuS Dierdorf M13 2003 1,47 3

Leon Herbel TV Kärlich M13 2003 1,40 4

Marco Patricio de AquinoTuS Dierdorf M13 2003 1,05 5

Alexander Keen SV Windhagen M14 2002 1,20 1

Stephan Weber TV Kärlich MU18 2000 1,70 1

Nic Best TuS Dierdorf MU18 2000 1,57 2

Christian Cramer SV Windhagen MU18 1999 1,51 3

Conrad Blanck SV Windhagen MU18 1999 1,51 4

Kevin Dills TuS Dierdorf MU18 2000 1,48 5

Pierre Bilo TuS Dierdorf MU18 2001 1,40 6

Nico Domhardt TV Honnefeld MU18 2000 1,35 7

Lena Hensgens SV Windhagen W12 2004 1,28 1

Paulina Neitzert TuS Dierdorf W14 2002 1,36 1

Larissa Neubauer SV Windhagen W14 2002 1,20 2

Sophie Mendel TV Honnefeld W15 2001 1,15 1



21.02.2016 Jugend-Hallen-Kreismeisterschaften

U18/14 in Windhagen
SV Windhagen

Staffel 4x 1Runde

Rang Verein AK TN1 TN2 TN3 TN4 Zeit

1 TuS Dierdorf WU16
Marina Kaballo 

(2002)

Marie 

Kambeck 

(2002)

Maya 

Nasturzi 

(2002)

Paulina 

Neitzert 

(2002)

1:07,9

1 TuS Dierdorf MU14
Michael Boseck 

(2003)

Luca Kurth 

(2003)

Marco 

Patricio de 

Aquino 

(2003)

Noel 

Schroeder 

(2003)

1:01,8


